1 / 41
A32DQ169
E1
DataSheet
Rev1.0
2 / 41
Revision History

Aliased
20 / 41
System Memory Map
Table 2-3 Register Address Location Map
0x4000_0000 4Kbyte
AHB_IPS1
IO Control Module(IOCTRL)
0x4000_1000 4Kbyte Chip configuration (CCM)
0x4000_2000 4Kbyte Reset (RESET)
0x4000_3000 4Kbyte TFM
0x4000_4000 4Kbyte CPM
0x4000_5000 4Kbyte Watchdog timer (WDT)
0x4000_6000 4Kbyte TC
0x4000_7000 4Kbyte PIT1
0x4000_8000 4Kbyte PIT2
0x4000_9000 4Kbyte Edge Port 16(EPORT16)
0x4000_a000 4Kbyte EDMAC1
0x4000_b000 4Kbyte Edge Port 14(EPORT14)
0x4000_c000 4Kbyte Edge Port 15(EPORT15)
0x4000_d000 4Kbyte PIT3
0x4000_e000 4Kbyte PIT4
0x4000_f000 4Kbyte CAN
0x4001_0000 4Kbyte SPI1

0x4001_e000 4Kbyte
AHB_IPS1
SCI2
0x4001_f000 4Kbyte PWMT
0x4002_0000 4Kbyte ADC
0x4002_1000 4Kbyte DAC
0x4002_3000 4Kbyte TSI
0x4002_4000 4Kbyte Edge Port 2(EPORT2)
0x4002_5000 4Kbyte Edge Port 3(EPORT3)
0x4002_6000 4Kbyte Edge Port 4(EPORT4)
0x4002_7000 4Kbyte Edge Port 5(EPORT5)
0x4002_8000 4Kbyte Edge Port 6(EPORT6)
0x4002_9000 4Kbyte Edge Port 7(EPORT7)
0x4002_a000 4Kbyte Edge Port 8(EPORT8)
0x4002_b000 4Kbyte Edge Port 9(EPORT9)
0x4002_c000 4Kbyte Edge Port 10(EPORT10)
0x4002_d000 4Kbyte Edge Port 11(EPORT11)
0x4002_e000 4Kbyte Edge Port 12(EPORT12)
0x4002_f000 4Kbyte Edge Port 13(EPORT13)
0x4003_1000 4Kbyte True Random Number Generator (TRNG)
0x4003_5000 4Kbyte PMU_RTC
0x4003_6000 4Kbyte
AHB_IPS2